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Forest River, Inc. 81q?ßõ

900 Gounty Road I
PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, lN 46515
USA

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

ROCKWOOD LITE WEIGHT

RLF8299BS

R11885565

4X4FRLE26K1885s65

STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCE PACKAGE

WOOD LOOK FLOOR

4.0 LEVELING SYSTEM

CEILING FAN

MAXXATR FAN POWER COVER (WITH WALL
swrTcH)
15,OOO BTU DUCTED ROOF A/C UPGRADE

2ND ROOF A/C WITH HEAT & 50 AMP SERVICE

SHIELDED AWNING

OUTSIDE GRILL

LAZY BOY RECLINERS

FIREPLACE

ROLLER SHADE OPTION LIVING ROOM ONLY

WASHERYDRYER PREP 50 AMP SERVICE
REQUr RED (8529RK8S,8529t

FLIP DOWN BICYCLE CARRIER

CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR

WATER PURIFIER

MAXXAIR VENTILATION FAN AND VENT COVER

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

Sales lD 50281345

AFFORDABLE HOMES OF GREELEY

DBA THE GREAT OUTDOORS RV CO
3511 W. SERVICE ROAD
EVANS, CO 80620
USA

RLT6662

RLT23BO

RLT10271-1

RLTB24

RLT443-2

RLT1229-2

RLT1934

RLT10232-1

RLT315-1

RLTB39-2

RLT2105

250

324

RLT147

RLT2102

RLTI 320

RLT2068-2

RVIA

FREIGHT

TOLLS

$290.00

$145.00

$2,827.50

$123.25

$72.50

$181 .25

$1,015.00

$435.00

$145.00

$1,174.50

$362.50

$377.00

$181 .25

$282,75

$36.25

$123.25

$239,25

$0.00

$1,830.00

$20.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1,00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

Vehicle Descri w17- ll

Base Price Options Suggested Retail

$52,898.90 $10,'t51 .25 $63,050.15

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.
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Forest River, lnc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, lN 46515

USA

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

ROCKWOOD L¡TE WEIGHT

RLF8299BS

R11885565

4X4FRLE26Kt885565

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

Sales lD 50281345

AFFORDABLE HOMES OF GREELEY

DBA THE GREAT OUTDOORS RV CO
3511 W. SERVICE ROAD
EVANS, CO 80620
USA

Vehicle Description

Optional Equipment lnstalled By Manufacturer
DRIFTWOOD WOODGRAIN-MOCHA DECOR

RLT683

RLT2386

STANDARD FIFTH WHEEL PACKAGE A: REESE
REVOLUTION PIN BOX HITCH,HIGLOSS FRONT
CAP,HIGLOSS GEL COAT EXT,ALUM
SOFA&DINETTE BASE,REAL WOOD DECK,NO
O.S.B., ALUM CAGE CONST. INCL
ROOF&FLOORS,VACUUM LAM 1 PC ROOF&WALLS
(ALL WALLS NOT SOME WALLS),ENCL
UNDERBELLY,THERMO CONTROLLED HTD HLDG
TANKS,PWR LANDING LEGS&STAB JACKS,
DEXTER TORFLEX TORSION RUBBER RIDE
AXLES,A&E PWR AWN W/ LED LIGHTS, POLISHED
ALLOY WHEELS,NITRO FILLED RADIAL TIRES,LED
TV W/ MULTI DIRECTIONAL ANT, MULTI ZONE
STEREO W/ DVD/CD/AM/FM STEREO &
B.T.CONTROL,O/S STEREO SPKRS,TOUCH
BUTTON/B.T. CONTROL PANEL,13.5K BTU DUCTED
ROOF A/C,SS KIT. C'TOPS W/ TILE B.
SPLASH,UNDERMNT S.S. KIT. SINK W/ HIRISE
FAUCET, RECESSED COOKTOP&OVEN W/ FLUSH
MOUNT COVER, HIDDEN HINGE CAB. DOORS,SELF
CLOSING ROLLER BEARING DRWRS, MICRO
OVEN,EX LRG DBL DOOR 2 WAY REFER,SERTA
INNERSPRING MATT, QUICK RECOVERY AUTO
IGN. GAS/ELEC WTR HTR,BLACK TANK FLUSH,
SPARE TIRE W/ CARRIER&CVR,REAR
LADDER,BONDED WINDOWS, PRE WIRE FOR B/U
CAM&SOLAR,SLAM LATCH BAG DOORS,WIFI
RANGER WIFI BOOSTER

CHAMPAGNE EXTERIOR WITH COLOR KEYED
ROOF

1.00 $0.00

1.00 $290.00

Base Price Options Suggested Retail

$52,898.90 $10,1 51 .25 $63,050.15

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.


