# Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

R1384

\$52,898.90

Sales ID S0281345

\$63,050.15

	Vehicle Description		6UWA-11581	
MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:	ROCKWOOD LITE WEIGHT RLF8299BS RL1885565 4X4FRLE26K1885565	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	DBA T 3511 V	RDABLE HOMES OF GREELEY HE GREAT OUTDOORS RV CO V. SERVICE ROAD S, CO 80620
RLT6662	STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCE PACKAGE		1.00	\$290.00
RLT2380	WOOD LOOK FLOOR		1.00	\$145.00
RLT10271-1	4.0 LEVELING SYSTEM		1.00	\$2,827.50
RLT824	CEILING FAN		1.00	\$123.25
RLT443-2	MAXXAIR FAN POWER COVER (WITH WALL SWITCH)		1.00	\$72.50
RLT1229-2	15,000 BTU DUCTED ROOF A/C UPGRADE		1.00	\$181.25
RLT1934	2ND ROOF A/C WITH HEAT & 50 AMP SERVICE		1.00	\$1,015.00
RLT10232-1	SHIELDED AWNING		1.00	\$435.00
RLT315-1	OUTSIDE GRILL		1.00	\$145.00
RLT839-2	LAZY BOY RECLINERS		1.00	\$1,174.50
RLT2105	FIREPLACE		1.00	\$362.50
250	ROLLER SHADE OPTION LIVING ROOM ONLY		1.00	\$377.00
324	WASHER/DRYER PREP 50 AMP SERVICE REQUIRED (8529RKBS,8529I		1.00	\$181.25
RLT147	FLIP DOWN BICYCLE CARRIER		1.00	\$282.75
RLT2102	CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR		1.00	\$36.25
RLT1320	WATER PURIFIER		1.00	\$123.25
RLT2068-2	MAXXAIR VENTILATION FAN AND VENT COVER		1.00	\$239.25
RVIA	RVIA SEAL		1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES		1.00	\$1,830.00
TOLLS	TOLLS		1.00	\$20.00
Base Price	Opt	ions		Suggested Retail

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

\$10,151.25

### Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

R1384

Sales ID S0281345

Vehicle Description

6UWR-1158

MAKE:

**ROCKWOOD LITE WEIGHT** 

MODEL:

**SERIAL NO.:** 

VIN NO.:

RLF8299BS

RL1885565

4X4FRLE26K1885565

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

AFFORDABLE HOMES OF GREELEY DBA THE GREAT OUTDOORS RV CO 3511 W. SERVICE ROAD

**EVANS, CO 80620** 

\$0.00

\$0.00

USA

#### Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

**RLDO** 

DRIFTWOOD WOODGRAIN-MOCHA DECOR

1.00

1.00

**RLT683** 

STANDARD FIFTH WHEEL PACKAGE A: REESE REVOLUTION PIN BOX HITCH, HIGLOSS FRONT

CAP, HIGLOSS GEL COAT EXT, ALUM

SOFA&DINETTE BASE, REAL WOOD DECK, NO

O.S.B., ALUM CAGE CONST. INCL

ROOF&FLOORS, VACUUM LAM 1PC ROOF&WALLS

(ALL WALLS NOT SOME WALLS), ENCL

UNDERBELLY, THERMO CONTROLLED HTD HLDG

TANKS, PWR LANDING LEGS&STAB JACKS. DEXTER TORFLEX TORSION RUBBER RIDE

AXLES, A&E PWR AWN W/ LED LIGHTS, POLISHED ALLOY WHEELS, NITRO FILLED RADIAL TIRES, LED

TV W/ MULTI DIRECTIONAL ANT, MULTI ZONE STEREO W/ DVD/CD/AM/FM STEREO &

B.T.CONTROL, O/S STEREO SPKRS. TOUCH

BUTTON/B.T. CONTROL PANEL. 13.5K BTU DUCTED

ROOF A/C,SS KIT. C'TOPS W/ TILE B.

SPLASH, UNDERMNT S.S. KIT. SINK W/ HIRISE FAUCET, RECESSED COOKTOP&OVEN W/ FLUSH MOUNT COVER, HIDDEN HINGE CAB. DOORS, SELF

CLOSING ROLLER BEARING DRWRS, MICRO OVEN, EX LRG DBL DOOR 2 WAY REFER, SERTA INNERSPRING MATT, QUICK RECOVERY AUTO IGN. GAS/ELEC WTR HTR, BLACK TANK FLUSH,

SPARE TIRE W/ CARRIER&CVR, REAR

LADDER, BONDED WINDOWS, PRE WIRE FOR B/U CAM&SOLAR, SLAM LATCH BAG DOORS, WIFI

RANGER WIFI BOOSTER

**RLT2386** 

CHAMPAGNE EXTERIOR WITH COLOR KEYED ROOF

1.00

\$290.00

**Base Price** 

**Options** 

Suggested Retail

\$52,898.90

\$10,151.25

\$63,050.15

### DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD